TRIO 3. kierros 22.10.2024

joukkue keilat
KaatoKamut 1464
Uk88 Ukot 1491
Hait 1343
Jassit 1617

pisteet
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Tilanne 3. kierroksen jalkeen
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joukkue
UK88 Pojat 3
KaatoKamut 3
UK88 Ukot 3
JuJu 2
PaikkoKamut 3
Jassit 2
Eva 1l 2
Hait 3
Hai-tat 3

nimi

Hannu Hakulinen
Risto Ovaska
Matti Hietanen
Yrj0 Hamalainen
Sirpa Ojanen
Pauli Sarivaara
Martti Rikkonen
Pekka Korpi
Jarmo Hyvonen
Lasse Tunkkari
Raimo Korpela
Erkki Kananen
Lauri Romppanen
Markku Ariluoma
Jorma Maenpaa
Kari Petgja

Marli Roikonen
Matti Syrja

Mauri Tallberg
Martti Paastela
Markku Kontturi
Milla llkka

Marita Vilkman
Sirpa Ivaska

ottelut

keilat pisteet
4964 20
4734 18
4386 16
3021 12
4384 10
3151 10
3071 10
4229 O
4039 0
joukkue
UK88 Pojat
Jassit
UK88 Ukot
Jassit
Hai-Tat
PaikkoKamut
UK88 Pojat
KaatoKamut
JuJu

Jassit
JuJu
KaatoKamut
UK88 Pojat
Hait

JuJu
PaikkoKamut
Hait

UK88 Ukot
PaikkoKamut
UK88 Ukot
KaatoKamut
Hai-Tat
Hait
Hai-Tat

joukkue

JuJu

Hai-Tat
PaikkoKamut
UK88 Pojat

puhdas
602

531
516
488
475
507
501
480
480
466
450
454
463
443
439
429
424
428
421
406
434
383
335
295

keilat
1501
1153
1501
1653

Seuraava kierros:

12.11.2024

ka.
200,7
177,0
172,0
162,7
158,3
169,0
167,0
160,0
160,0
155,3
150,0
151,3
154,3
147,7
146,3
143,0
141,3
142,7
140,3
135,3
1447
127,7
111,7
98,3

pisteet

6

0
8
6

tas/ 1 srj yht.

8
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15
20
24
12
11
11
10
14
19
16
10
15
15
18
18
16
18
16

5
17
14
23

626
561
561
548
547
543
534
513
510
508
507
502
493
488
484
483
478
476
475
454
449
434
377
364



